Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:14.13
9:14.16
9:17.73
9:18.01
9:18.01
9:18.04
9:18.04
9:20.42
9:21.03
9:24.97
9:27.26
9:28.66
9:28.81
9:30.27
9:31.46
9:33.41
9:34.37
9:35.19
9:35.19
9:48.95
9:52.35
9:59.78

10:01.76
10:09.94
10:10.41

10:11.93
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Date

24/03/17
07/04/17
17/04/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
27/01117
27/01117
02/05/16
11/03/17
01/05/17
25/05/15
15/05/16
14/05/17
12/03/16
15/05/15
03/04/15
07/03/15
05/08/15
05/08/15
18/04/14
05/12/14
07/06/14
01/08/14
20/12/13
17/11/13
08/03/14
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Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

ASA East Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
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Norwich
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Luton
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V. 1244
10:24.20
10:36.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:28.81
9:24.97
9:14.16
9:14.13
9:21.03
9:18.04
9:18.04
9:28.66
9:20.42
9:17.73
9:30.27
9:18.01
9:18.01
9:35.19
9:35.19
9:27.26
9:31.46
9:33.41
9:34.37
9:52.35

10:01.76
9:59.78
9:48.95

10:11.93

10:09.94

10:10.41

10:12.44

10:36.86

10:24.20
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Date

14/05/17
01/05/17
07/04/17
24/03/17
11/03/17
27/01117
27/01117
15/05/16
02/05/16
17/04/16
12/03/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
05/08/15
05/08/15
25/05/15
15/05/15
03/04/15
07/03/15
05/12/14
01/08/14
07/06/14
18/04/14
08/03/14
20/12/13
171113
01/06/13
29/03/13
09/03/13
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Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
ASA East Long Course Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Hertfordshire County Championships
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